SHiRAT°YR

In'xan 0N lnoxn 'YX

.N170 1w 7w naxaonn
.N19'N N1INN NN D'AY7WUNN,0'9011 NIRFYAI NPRO TX7 NI'OININI NNVP NN NIYAIN N2 DTN NRPRTR KD DT0R'Y
.IN7IUN 1217 NN 'R 0NN X L,Y'YNY 19 N20NY W'Y DTUINIRD D'YLN 112N DIY07 Nin 7y

novpa

10 DIYNIYA N0 NN NYVIVY ANRNNAY'X 18 10Mm IT1I 19971 NIYIX 1I'71INN

22 D'"NMion 0'™MY' 0'XInN NINZIX0 15 'URL'NINA 210N 7'¥N 'URV'ANX NAX I0X)

18 N'10 'UXTA NIMUD A0 NYITY DY 1ARNV 'IRN '"UNRT [WIyn Wi2d 19" (DX NIT'AR' V2R T DM IPRMAN

28 NINW N1'aa 7 0727 DY 1DI01 DTN LYY Dawa
[AWI N''0 D10 DY NPNOA NTINN Q1Y ATh 'A-]a1a
23 niwniy

N7n) IN'Y IX ('PRMV) NIKL DY N7 N1,
7 ? 712N 'No 712 o NIt

15 N1127 10LN 17 qIy nTn NN 18 n'a19 InIn
16 Qv 120 IN'p 24 VIFMLIX 'YIP 1'a 21 7'7Tn jL2 NNV
1511y ANy 24 ITNOX NN NDIVY 7170 NLD 'PNA 1'A DINYNN 17X

(v 1 ,1DMNIN 1122 NS0IM) 22 qIy NIX'Y? NIIFIXV
26 MW /'{PIIR/01IN90K 7' TN [V 'NND PRN NINAXRVI

80 qUN N1'N1Y7 qIy NIV Y D'AI0 NY'RN NOPNIR NIV

MIIon 19 0'7Na 772 NVAN

IR MANIIN "N X' DNANLVIA

38 n7nl NZr02 MV P71 1aN"A 37 |l Nto YV 'NISN 21T 27 WA
IN' IN'Y [In%70

36 n7nl NZrO2 |IN70 N7'D

IINONANRL "IV

28 DIYnIY [nYI 77X ,N'101 091D AIT

(NN NIIMT 227 170N DX IRY) TPR-INY AN UYNNRD

104 nvann 7y o1 'nY?



D"2a1on

MIonL NP/ NNISNL NN 'Y

26 / 49 1" '19'¥2 DINWN NI 71017 ,09NMY 34 2010 20N AND V70 T¥? D102 NDMD NAND
VPINE DM AN DANNINP "IV

34 Y0w2 201N OV'NI 09N 7Y DN Y 32 119! T T¥7 APROI N0 1A' NdMID NN
191V 'WUNTAN

22 NYMDI M navy ,'7'XI'I ,(UKRT Q'Y NIDMO 1910 NIy
D' NN'S X797 /10! 10X

34 /46 0™ V'O 79791 NNV P ,P°A [0 'PIR , NP ,09NMW NP 10 ,[AI0N 7'¥N NN

nannan

19' M1 ITIN MIx'p

N'10 2VINA NLNI? NaNN 7V 191VI RiTamlIAl 39 NNEKXIENIXNI N7 n'o 7N 19101 [ITIR NIMLKR
42 D'TINN np! Y7

IN'I0

X"I9N NIMOKX NI 7'wana NPT N0VY'0 NIOND
(ovvi0 2-3) 135/ 96 NZROI N'102 |A1VN I91VI

nx1

mxI 137210
56 qNK Q1w |3.'7 Y1 'NNI NX' L NIMUVKX NI DY N'Iol |1'7 vl 'Y

'0377'9 10" |NXKN
60 VX 71w |27 WAl X NIMOKR NI DY 101 27 WA Y

NN 11710
52 NTINN Q1Y 'NNII DX NIMUOR NI DY N'OoI g1y Y'Y

2inny K1
44 NIMOKXI DML NP 'PRO'Y 101 NIXK DY DAY

a¥2 Q01 InYn

MIANINRPNR! MNIN U72IYn

16 "2''%1 N0 20N DY 72 TR YIIWN 16 NXX qIUYI K7INN TR
'Yin N'Y 'RO! o' pn

30 DIYNIY [NYI ITIID 20N D'TIRA NI , PRI NIXK DY 27 10'1 'UKRT 00T N

20 19101 PN 732
10 NTINN TIN MYP



'YIi0

'n' 6 YIN2 NXX DY X 'WI0 7N 'PRNIOIN
16 119971 - 'PRN NOKR}? 34 NNITR NIV ='PRN DPNRO

YIN2 TIIX DY ¥ 'WI0 71 - i/0 '‘panIoIn
36 71N ITpIAN 1IN0 36 N1I5NLVA 05NV - NNV AN
39 nmv 'omv0 22 DN NI - 2NNy 71N

'n* 4 yinan n¥xX oy Ny 70 = 'PRNIVID
43 1INV DIYNIYA 10y ,1IMI (199710 ,1j7210 ,N2N70 — [IMY 1 V1o

1 /R aT nvni ik vaxk MaAN

17'01 NXX N9IVY TIIX YIAXX — [NIIA 16 NT9 XL 21 nIvo - NIan
ninwn

22 In'70 '¥"a — MIpN 16 |m'70 23 ol - v'yxnn

16 IXT AT '¥12 — 1p7'210 24 noI7x - "IN 14 ' -np'R

14 0110 — 'pITIO 14 09n"W - 1AxX

27 N9TX — NLXLVIN 10 N119' AN'AN — 1ANNL

28 mInain ANnITX NIV — NIV-IX

m'yo

nmi' T

(n*Tv10 2W DINM) TYI07 60 NOPNIX '"N'YO 72 p'a10 3 m'wo
qQuwn N'NA '97 NN 'N'YO NNYY 210 DN aT'nt 2

aT1'n'3 Mo

34 ||n'10 44 2TIND — 'NL 42 M1V - NIan
54 mINaIn ANITX NIV — NIV-IX 37 oa-'0 — 'pITIO 48 ol - "yxxnn
Nnia "N

49 DIYNIY N'10 20N 7''017' ''WOo NIoNS wnn

PITIO "NIRITIOR
39 119 20N T¥7 02-'0 7W NIFT NIOIND

wwxI'Y NIXA
68 N IARNL ,O'R]Y D'AT NI ,MIR DY 221910 'YIo Myp

MINI'NX 'NON!
18 1'a1''al I'917 ,'PXRU'Y ,NTIRN TMIX X71nn 1910 110'D



SHiRAT°YA

NjINO
120 180 . 300 : 400 (7"n) nmd
. 60 “perfect snow” j110n X7 N1
\ XNI'a
200 29 44 wain) w2 'x¥n - |11 NNaIX
20 - 'YIZRORT NNIX
1222 'Nn02I°A
29 ' QY M9 - 01
34 W' XN - 22'9 |TIA
1"A2ANT 'NNI'A
39 2' YN - 1723
39 w2 - [NIY RPN 1IRNARY
44 7 65 89 144 ["A ITRINIR
59 84 134 189 nNAI'Y N'RZROIN
170 |TIvAl )1 - [0IRIV NI
a2 o DITX |
89 25 RN 11'0 177N
109 29 11210 N1MAp TRY'YW 717 00'aTa
124 |I"1'210 NN VA
124 NXIIVI'V WRIA 778 7R
124 DITX 7NXRA"9 1UNY
129 N1'o ,10702IN NAINKA
149 N7 ,10IN'09K NOIFM
174 (112012 DT 1017 ,09NKT N7

atyal
89
124
99
129
134
149

179

124

24

26

28

24

24

24

28

28

oD
25

32

32

210 D9X1 N V5N

n'ana NN
NXILIX N700

2N 0" VO YRV

0'1 T V01 11''¥XL'N

i712j722 "
1aK7 VO 11M'¥XRLV'N

IOK'7{7 119" 7R VO] 11''¥NRLN
XH vo1 n"'¥xL'N
INI9RO

'"MXONX

7

1"aM212'0 170y

IN72 Rw Y'aMa
[X72 |1'1210 NRIARY'
NITIY 01T
17900 NT IORY

12 NITY NIy

22w V'O NI AT PIT

artn

'T0DO1D ' VIO



SHiRAT° YA

19" 2INDYX

!D"?"U.'ll.'} 1o! PO
50 TTI72 N7
54 N7 1910
60 nannn N1
68 AINY V7R ' NP
74 ['2A 917 N1
45 "II'N 0ORN
69 |YUITRO0 'K 0NN
74 INOIj? 0NN
79 0770 0VOKN 'P'a'N
'Yy
D"'7 ,Y1,[1997n ,|n1'a |0 ," 3N "
29

IN'R MIXP ['PRIN}
24 MO 7' NN Np

28 " "
2m" NN 7y Mmivn

IUNIN
32 nol'p M2
19 "

18/29 NPNRO ITI!



SHiRAT°YR

Irashai Masse! Welcome!

Shiratoya is the “Tavern of the White City”
We present a modern lzakaya, where authentic Japanese small dishes are served, complemented by a wide variety of
sake and many other beverages. To taste and enjoy the real authentic flavors, which the Japanese kitchen has to
offer, we recommend that the dishes be placed in the center of the table and shared.

Marokyu Cucumber cut diamonds topped with yuzu miso 18 Ingennmame Green beans with sesame sauce 10
Nasu agge bitashi Fried eggplant with soy and dashi sauce 15 Dashimaki Japanese omelet with mushrooms in soy sauce 18

Iburigakko cream cheese - Smoked Japanese pickled radish ~ Tzsukemono - Assortment of Japanese pickles 22
with cream cheese and black pepper 28

Banban-Ji Steamed chicken breast in sake with Chinese soy sauce & sesame oil 23

Yakitori grilled Skewers over Bamboo charcoal with your choice of flavor: tare (teriyaki) or shio (salt)

Momo “pullet” 18 Mune chicken breast 17 Hatsu chicken hearts 15
Butabara pork belly 21 Gyuu Kushi entrecote 24 Kimo chicken liver 16
Elingi mushroom Gyuu Maki grilled king oyster mushroom Kawa — chicken skin 15

wrapped in thin sliced short rib 24

Tsukone — chicken meat balls 22

Butabara Maki — vegetables wrapped in pork belly: Asparagus/mushrooms/Sherry tomato 26
Yakitori omakase — our chef’s choice! combination of 5 chicken skewers 80

Robata Traditional Japanese grill

Butabara yaki Ebi Onigarayaki

Apple, soy and mirin glazed pork 37 Black tiger shrimp with soy cream 38
Salmon Shio Yaki Tori Tabasaki

Salmon fillet with salt & sake 36 Soy & chili marinted wings 28

Hamachi Kama Shio Yaki
Yellowtail cheek on the grill 104
(*ask your waiter for availability)

Crispy

Chicken Nanban Tempura - 49 / only vegetables 26

Sesame & soy glazed crispy “pullet” with tartar sauce & cabbage salad 34  Battered and deep fried Ebi, Hamachi and
vegetables

Tori Karaage Ebi Cream Croquette

Crispy “pullet” with ginger, soy and sake sauce & Japanese mayo 32 Shrimp & corn croquette in béchamel sauce 34

Agadashi Tofu

Crispy tofu cubes, eggplant, Nuri seaweed & leek in dash 22

Nasu Miso / without sea-food

Fried eggplant with sweet miso sauce, shrimp, calamari, scallop green veggie & sweet bite peppers on top 46 /34



From the pan

Kitsune Udon 39 Sukiyaki

Udon noodles & tofu in white soy soup and Wakame seaweed 39 Thinly cut sirloin, vegetables, potato noodles & fried
tofu in dashi 96 / 135 (2-3 person)

Japanese Burger

Beef & tofu burger on a frying pan with steamed vegetables 42

Ramen
Tonkatsu ramen
Pork & soy broth with vegetables, ramen noodles, and slow cooked pork slices 56

spicy miso ramen
Pork & soy broth with vegetables, ramen noodles, and slow cooked pork 60

Tokyo soy ramen
Chicken broth with vegetables, ramen noodles, and steamed chicken slices 52

Vegetable ramen
Vegetable broth with kombu seaweed, shiitake mushrooms and ramen noodles 44

Side dishes (something extra!)

Onigiri Yakionigiri
Seaweed wrapped rice 16 Grilled rice ball with soy and chili 16
Miso soup Steamed rice 10

Dashi, fish broth and white miso based soup with
green onion and tofu 20

Yasai Seiro Mushi
Steamed vegetables with ponzu sesame sauce 30



Sushi

Hosomaki (6 pieces) — filled seaweed roll with:
Tekka maki 34 Kappa maki 16

Hosomaki i/o— rice wrapped seaweed roll:
Ebi tempura 36 Salmon & Avocado roll 36
Vegetarian roll 22 Spicy tuna 39

Futomaki (4 pieces) — Thick roll with Nuri on the outside

Soft-shell crab roll - salanova lettuce, tobico, cucumber and mayonnaise, covered with black sesame 43

Nigiri — raw fish on top of a rice finger — 1 piece

Maguro - Tuna 21 Tai — Red Snapper 16 Gunkan - seaweed wrapped rice finger with filling on top
Hamachi - Yellowtail 23 Salmon 16 Ikura — Salmon Roe 22

lka — calamari 14 Unagi - Eel 24 Tobiko — Flying fish eggs 16

Ebi — Shrimps 14 Suzuki — Sea Bass 14

Tamago - Japanese Omelette 10 Hotate - scallops 27

O-Toro - Fatty Red Tuna 28

Sashimi *Daily variety/ seasonal

Sashimi plate (3 kinds) 72 Sashimi omakase 60 per person (min 2 persons)
2 pieces each trust our chef! sashimi plate of his choosing

Sashimi (3 pieces)
Maguro - Tuna 42 Tai — Red snapper 44 Salmon 34
Hamachi - Yellowtail 48 Suzuki — Sea Bass 37 O-Toro - Fatty Red Tuna 54

Bori gomaae 49
5 pieces of yellowtail with sesame-soy sauce

Usuzukuri Suzuki 39
Thinly sliced raw Sea Bass with Ponzu sauce

Bala Chirashi 68
Rice bowl with diced raw fish, tamago and vegetables

Yasai Inari 18
Tofu pocket filled with rice, shiitake mushrooms, kanpyo and ginger


https://en.bab.la/dictionary/english-japanese/calamari

Wine and Alcohol menu

On tap
Stella Artois

Hitachino Nest White Ale

Hitachino Nest Red Rice

In the bottle

Hitachino Nest Lager

Hitachino Nest Classic Japanese Ale
Hitachino Nest XH

Sapporo

Asahi

Red Wine
Cielo, Pinot Noir

Badgers Creek, Shiraz - Cab.
Beringer, Cabernet Sauvignon
El Miracle, Garnacha Tintorera
Chateau Peyguerol, Blend
Barone Montalto, Syrah
Ricossa, Barbera Appassimento

Vignoble Dampt, Coteaux du
Bourguignon

24

26

28

24
24
24
28
28

25

29

89

109
124
124
124
129
149

174
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Sake

(ML) - 120
Kikusui "Perfect Snow"

Junmai

Uonuma - Warmn

Uonuma Karw
Junmai Ginjo

Kikusui

Jozen Pink

Junmai Daiginjo

Born Gold

Tamanohikari Shuho
Umenoyado Gin 44
Osakaya Chobei 59

Born Tokusen

180

300
60

65 89

84 | 134
170

400

56
56

76

84

110
110
144

189

White Wine
Cielo, Pinot Grigio

Beringer, Chenin Blanc

Villebois, Sauvignon Blanc

Lindeman's, bin 65 Chardonnay

25

32

Chateau des Templier, Muscadet

BV, California Chardonnay

Domaine Du Colombier, Petit
Chablis

Rosé Wine

St. Hilaire Prestige

32

89
124

99
129
134
149
179

124




Japanese Alcohol SHiRATC°YAR

Japanese Whisky Cocktail

Nikka Blended 50

Super Nikka 54

Nikka From the Barrel 60

Nikka Pure Malt Black 86

Nikka Coffey Grain 74

MARS Iwai 45

MARS lwai Tradition 69

MARS Cosmo 74

Hibiki Master's select 79

Hana kappa minto/42
Bombay Gin, St Germain, Mint, Cucumber
Shochu
Kanekyo Kanro - Imo 29
Jasmin Green Tea 24
Kaze Ni Tatsu Genshu - Mugi 28
Umeshu
Beni Kikusui 32
Japanese liquor
18/29

Yuzu Sake






